LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
WHO200 SERIES
Wraparound Luminaire
PAGE H-16
• 2 or 3 Lamp Wraparound Luminaire

4'
8'
ORDERING GUIDE
Surface or pendant mounted luminaire for use in corridors. Spring loaded barrel pin hinge and latch.
22 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
Available in extruded clear prismatic acrylic or flat white acrylic.
120v  60Hz., 277v  60Hz.,  UNV  (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 OPTICS
 WIRING
 LABELS
3_1/2"
4_3/8"
5_1/2"
8_3/4"
1_3/4"
3_1/2"
4_3/8"
5_1/2"
8_3/4"
1_3/4"
T5 T8
18_1/4" Off  C.
38" Off  C.
5_1/2"
5_1/2"
42" O/C
60" O/C
48_5/8"
97_1/4"
WHO200-2-4R
WHO200-2-8RT
WHO200-3-4R
WHO200-3-8RT
2
4
3
6
4'
8'
4'
8'
LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO. 10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL 626-454-8300  |   FAX 626-454-8399   |   www.lalighting.com
Page H-16-FL-Photometric
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
rev. 08/24/2016
Lumen Output = 4428 lumens
Luminaire Efficiency = 76.3%
TEST NO.=LA-T0244
LAMP TYPE=FO32T8
NO. OF LAMP=2
LUMENS PER LAMP=2900
WATTS PER LAMP=32
BALLAST FACTOR=1
PHOTOMETRY TYPE=C
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
0-30
0-40